
R15,458.97

Stock Code Item Qty Unit Cost Cost
RB-NETBOX5 RB-NETBOX5 ROS L4 720Mhz 128MB 1xGE 1x5GH 3 R1,250.00 R3,750.00
UNI5530DP 30DBI 5GHZ DUAL-POLARISED DISH ANTENNA 3 R1,099.00 R3,297.00
WL-SMA-0.5 0.5M SMA Reverse Polarity - N-Type Cable 6 R60.00 R360.00
SHIELD-D 60CM Parabolic Dish RF Shield 3 R285.00 R855.00
SBB-912 Routerboard 912 Adaptor 3 R20.00 R60.00
UNIRM Rocket Adapter for Dishes 3 R22.00 R66.00
TS-5 http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.p 2 R1,025.00 R2,050.00
BUTYL-MINI Butyl Tape 25mm x 3mm x 1M 2 R10.00 R20.00
NIT-1 Black Nitto Tape 1 R10.00 R10.00
TC-100 100M Shielded UV Protected Cat5e Cable 1 R450.00 R450.00
RJ45-FTP Cat5e Shielded UTP Modular Plug 20 R2.50 R50.00
AIR-S516 5GHz AirMax Sector 120' 16dBi 1 R0.00
RB-BASEBOX Basebox5 - ROS L4 600Mhz 64M 1xGE 1x5GHz 1x 1 R995.00 R995.00

R0.00
R0.00

Sub Total R11,963.00
VAT R1,674.82
Total (scoop R13,637.82
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http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/ros-720mhz-128mb-1xge-1x5ghz-p-1650
http://www.dbg.co.za/product_info.php?cPath=1_41_62&products_id=851
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/05m-sma-reverse-polarity-type-cable-p-1558
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/includes/modules/kiss_image_thumbnailer/thumbs/300x225_SHIELD-D.jpg
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/routerboard-912-adaptor-p-1517
http://www.dbg.co.za/product_info.php?cPath=1_41_62&products_id=947
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/port-poe-toughswitch-p-1373
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/butyl-tape-25mm-3mm-p-938
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/black-nitto-tape-p-612
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/100m-shielded-protected-cat5e-cable-p-1316
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/cat5e-shielded-utp-modular-plug-p-601
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/5ghz-airmax-sector-120-16dbi-p-931
http://www.scoopdistribution.co.za/product_info.php/ros-600mhz-64m-1xge-1x5ghz-1xm-pcie-p-1462


Stock Code Item Qty Unit Cost Cost
Enclosure Wall mount (UT7) 2 R350.00 R700.00
3pin plug socket 2 R70.00 R140.00
Electrical Grommits 13 R5.00 R65.00
3 pin plug 1 R20.00 R20.00
Twin & Earth power cable 30m 1 R50.00 R50.00
Steel pipe 6m 60xmmx1.6 mm 1 R300.00 R300.00
Steel Flat bar 2m 30mm x 5mm 1 R35.00 R35.00
Steel round bar 1m x 10mm 1 R20.00 R20.00
Galvanising 1 R200.00 R200.00
Coach Screws and Plugs 25 R1.50 R37.50
Cable Saddles 1pkt 1 R30.00 R30.00
SS Ubolts + nuts + washers+ spring washers 6 R15.00 R90.00

Sub Total R1,597.50
VAT R223.65
Total (other) R1,821.15

Scoop R13,637.82
Other R1,821.15
Total R15,458.97
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